BPA

List of Registered Racers

Place: Pardubice

Date: 26.11.2015

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Anonymous

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Start # Racer

1 Petr Vanécek
2 Tomas Marek
3 Lad’a Janecky
4 Pavel Triska

5 Martin Majer
6 Adam Beran

7 Michal Triska
8 Jaroslav Vitek
9 Tonda Ttiska
10 Lukas Tiiska
11 Petr Krcil

12 Vaclav Kohout
13 Stépén Broz

14 Petr Stépanek
15 Martin Dolezel
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BPA
Final — Group B

Place: Pardubice

Date: 26.11.2015

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Anonymous

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Martin Dolezel 32 28 19 23 28 28 32 31 0 221.20
2. Lukas Ttiska 27 30 27 26 26 30 25 27 0 218.21
3.  Adam Beran 25 28 27 28 27 27 27 27 0 216.05
4. Tonda Tiiska 25 25 26 26 19 27 28 26 0 202.10
5. Stépan Broz 29 28 28 30 28 30 17 O 0 190.00
6. Martin Majer 19 18 19 20 20 19 21 20 0 156.27
7.  Pavel Triska 10 14 12 9 14 15 14 13 0 101.03

8.  Michal Trtiska 15 17 11 17 13 0 O O 0 73.00
7 6
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BPA
Final — Group A

Place: Pardubice

Date: 26.11.2015

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Anonymous

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Petr Kr¢il 37 37 37 36 37 37 36 37 0 294.11
2. Tomas Marek 36 36 38 38 38 36 35 36 0 293.00
3. Petr Stépanek 35 34 32 35 36 33 35 35 0 275.06
4.  Petr Vanécek 32 37 38 35 37 35 26 34 0 274.00
5. Lada Janecky 35 31 34 34 35 27 34 32 0 262.27
6. Jaroslav Vitek 32 29 30 30 32 33 30 33 0 249.33

7. Véclav Kohout 29 24 28 32 32 30 30 31 0 236.06
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Place: Pardubice
Date: 26.11.2015
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Anonymous

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos.

WA kWD =

Name

Petr Krcil
Tomas Marek
Petr Stépanek
Petr Vanécek
Lad’a Janecky
Jaroslav Vitek
Vaclav Kohout
Martin Dolezel
Lukas Tiiska
Adam Beran
Tonda Ttiska
Stépén Broz
Martin Majer
Pavel Triska
Michal Triska

BPA

Final Results
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Total Laps

294.11
293.00
275.06
274.00
262.27
249.33
236.06
221.20
218.21
216.05
202.10
190.00
156.27
101.03
73.00

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

4.399
4.273
4.704
4.418
4.663
4.917
4.951
4.656
5.386
5.852
5.341
5.396
7.208
8.114
6.535



BPA

Race Results

Place: Pardubice

Date: 26.11.2015

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Anonymous

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name Heats Quarter Semi. Final

1. Petr Kr¢il - - - 294.11
2. Tomas Marek - - - 293.00
3. Petr St&panek - - - 275.06
4. Petr Vanécek - - - 274.00
5. Lad’a Janecky - - - 262.27
6. Jaroslav Vitek - - - 249.33
7. Vaclav Kohout - - - 236.06
8. Martin DolezZel - - - 221.20
9. Lukas Ttiska - - - 218.21
10. Adam Beran - - - 216.05
11. Tonda Ttiska - - - 202.10
12. St&péan Broz - - - 190.00
13. Martin Majer - - - 156.27
14. Pavel Triska - - - 101.03
15. Michal Triska - - - 73.00
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